Clairwood Logistics Park . Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road
Mobeni East

4060

Basil February Road
Mobeni East

- Liquor Rumers

Setwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Clairwood  Clairwood Http: / /www.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR35786 2024-11-27 15:53:02
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 2004, DATE Delivered - 2024-11-27

Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispaicher Checker
LH18WBGP PRO 6016 8
Reason for Credit: Client Returned

Customer Name: COLLINS AND BOFFA UMZINT
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: 196005

Doc.Date: 2024-11-22 Doc.Ref: 9746198378 GRV: SIGNED Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 336625

Stock Code Stock Description Unit  Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
787269 Smirnoff 1818 20ct  48X01 ' (8 4X (12 X200 W3 Client Returned 142931G001 72
Total Number of ltems to be credited on Decument Ref: 9746198378 (1 Product Type) 72
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SAP Order Sap Order Date i -1 Account: Number GRV Required , U— >Qmo

L Building 3, Maxwell Park, Magwa Crescent, Waterfall
> o . ;

; Sl . City, Midrand, 2090
O_‘m_w,m%\%wﬂ 4 ; Vat Reg: 4750101802 NLA: RG0000525

Customer Service Telephone: 0800 600 230
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LIQUOR RUNNERS

" Durban

| ( STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT) N? 2581

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

' DRIVER NAME.QMs@

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No:

QDDE(}

VEHICLE REG No: (| 1\ 14, AR ¢ ¥

CUSTOMER

DATE RECEIVED

21 Qnﬁ"l_:w
UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION

Cases Units

RECEIVED Received

Cases Units

Received
Damaged | Dumaged

REMARKS
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15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

-

CHECKED ON RECEIPTBY: £ D hos oo

DRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED:

PAGE;
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Fagle Stationers 031 3354000
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LlQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE Nﬂ’ 52147

To be completed on recelpt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME @Wr 50

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (i delivered by Hire Vehicle)
LOAD SHEET No: | a‘hlp VEHICLE REG No: LH 12 )8 qp
CUSTOMER. DATE RECEIVED 29 ]" Lu#
UPLlFTNOTE
: Cases Units
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED | poceived | Received REMARKS
' o Cases Units | Dumaged | Damaged | INV. NO.
_ﬁmwm Y b= R Vo Y=Y 72 | NoT @ r:/c:keg/
Z)SC’%LRMU-LL i S LY/ 9 3 J\)?

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN : BLUE #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT ngbué =

TIME COMPLETED:

PAGE;

. DRIVER: 1/% '

' PAGE; __

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000
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